
We are here to help you! Please contact our finance officer at 828.418.2405 and let us look at your options, 
such as substantial student aid, scholarships, and campus job earnings. Over $800,000 a year is awarded yearly 
to about 70% of our students.

Entrance Fee
Tech Fee/Books

Cafeteria Events Fee - Village 
Dorm Room Key Deposit - Dorm 

Total

650
400
100 
100

1,150     

Total estimated student job opportunities:
On-campus Job

Yearly
$1,000 - $3,000

Monthly
$100 - $300

Additional costs may apply. Please see the school 
handbook under “Other Charges.” These charges 
may include, but are not excluded to: dual credit 
college courses, homeleave transportation, touring 
organizations, and  varsity sports. 

ADDITIONAL COSTS

Additional ways to lower monthly payment amounts are outlined in the  “Discounts, Scholarships, and Awards” information sheet.

2026-2027 FINANCIAL INFORMATION
MOUNT PISGAH ACADEMY

75 Academy Drive     |     Candler, North Carolina 28715     |     Office: 828.667.2535     |     Fax: 828.667.0657

REGISTRATION FEES Fr/So/Jr Sr
750
400
100
100

1,250

Work Program Assistance
MPA has a thriving work-study program where each student works approximately 5-15 hours per week. Jobs can include working in 
the dormitory, cafeteria, plant services department, or as a grader for a teacher. 

Annual Tuition
Total:

First Month Tuition
Registration Fees

Total Due at Registration

Village
Juniors

13,640
13,640

1,364
1,150

2,514

Village
Freshmen/Sophomores

12,580
12,580

1,258
1,150

2,408

Boarding
Freshmen/Sophomores

12,580
8,250

20,830

2,083
1,150

3,233

Boarding
Juniors

13,640
8,250

21,890

2,189
1,150

3,339

Annual Tuition
Dormitory and Cafeteria

Total:

First Month Tuition
Registration Fees

Total Due at Registration

Village
Seniors

13,640
13,640

1,364
1,250

2,614

Boarding
Seniors

13,640
8,250

21,890

2,189
1,250

3,439


